





Lawrence Public Library  
 March 26, 2013  
 Bid Tabulation

Bid Package	BIDDER	Base Bid	Alternate 1 Remove Existing Column	Alternate 2 Add tubular daylighting devices- open stack	Alternate 3 Add tubular daylighting devices- closed areas	Alternate 4 Acoustical Plaster at Lobby	Alternate 5 Gyp board to Glass wall	Alternate 6 Carpet flooring to wood/ tile	Alternate 7 Counterweight balanced doors at auditorium	Alternate 8 Coffee bar in lobby	Alternate 9 Form Liner finish in lieu of sandblast	Alternate 10 Add sound control doors	Alternate 11 Polycarbonate panels	Alternate 12 Dumbwaiter	Alternate 13 Use polyiso insulation in lieu of elastizell	Alternate 14 Change roof to premium grade roof	Alternate 15 Add roller shades
	Regents Flooring (excluded wood floor)	249,888						(33,518)									
<b>#15</b>	<b>Painting</b>																
	Mid America Paint	146,894				(434)	(767)			1,232			(2,053)				
	Neale Painting	205,105				(1,436)	(1,690)			1,016			(2,895)				
<b>#16</b>	<b>Signage</b>																
	All Signs	19,536											3,643				
	J & B Graphics	32,354											1,020				
<b>#17</b>	<b>Dumbwaiters</b>																
	Access Elevator													32,450			
	Absolute Access LLC													15,970			
<b>#18</b>	<b>Elevator</b>																
	Kone	118,000															
<b>#19</b>	<b>OH and Coiling Doors</b>																
	Overhead Door of KC	3,977							77,904								
	Stoner Door & Dock	3,685															
<b>#20</b>	<b>Fire Protection</b>																
	Jayhawk Fire Sprinkler	184,750															
	Conley Sprinkler	144,853															
<b>#21</b>	<b>Plumbing</b>																
	Lockard	535,350								3,550							
	McElroy (with HVAC combined)	1,620,109								1,737							
	D'Agostino (with HVAC combined)	1,409,200								1,200							
	P1 Group (with HVAC combined)	1,644,000								4,235							
	Central Mechanical (with HVAC combined)	1,289,900								1,000							
<b>#22</b>	<b>HVAC</b>																
	Van Hoecke	1,058,000															
	Temp Con	913,200															
<b>#23</b>	<b>Electrical</b>																
	Oliver Electric	858,515		3,240	(703)		170			175				859			1,075
	Ace Electric	715,300		6,437	5,100		900			650				750			280
	Quality Electric	749,735		35,000	18,000		12,491			300			900				650

